Form for filing Rate Schedules For tntire ‘rea Served

ﬁ/of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Serv1ce Commission of Kentucﬁ

in €ase No. 74-0S§& dated

Community, Town or City
P.s.C. NO. 3
9th. ' SHEET NO. 1L
Elkhorn Wwater District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3
Name of Issuing Corporation ' .
8+h SHEET NO. v
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Monthly Ratess . General Service
First 2,000 Gallons $9.64 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons ' 3.49 per 1,000 Galldns
Next 5,000 Gallons 3.02 per 1,000 Gallgns
Over 10,000 Gallons 2.02 per 1,000 Galldns
Minimum 3ills
General Service Meters
5/8 inch 2,000 Gallons  $9.64
1 inch 5,000 Gallons 20.11
11/2 inch 10,000 Galloms 35.21
2 inch 16,000 Gallons 47.33
All usage in excess of the minimum shall be billed according
to the General Rate Schedule.
obile Home Parks
McConnell 15,000 Gallons $72.30
Elkhorn 76,000 Gallons 366.32
Capital 125,000 Gallons 602.50
' P
Minimum for mobile home parks are determined by multlplyyggcggzgfCOMMBSDN
the number of spaces available by one-half the minimum usage EFFEQ UCKY
allowance and minimum bill for general service. All usage in~ anE
excess of the minimum is billed at general service rates.
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